Oy [ndpendent Statisics & Analysis OMB NO. XXXX-XXXX
eia U.S. Energy Information Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Administration

Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours
FORM EIA-814
MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

This report is mandatory under the Federal Energy Administration Act of 1974 (Public Law 93-275). Failure to comply may result in criminal fines, civil penalties and other
sanctions as provided by law. For further information concerning sanctions and data protections see the provision on sanctions and the provision concerning the
confidentiality of information in the instructions. Title 18 USC 1001 makes it a criminal offense for any person knowingly and willingly makes to any Agency or
Department of the United States any false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

PART 1. RESPONDENT IDENTIFICATION DATA PART 2. SUBMISSION/RESUBMISSION INFORMATION
REPORT PERIOD: Month I:I Year l:l If this is a resubmission, enter an "X" in the box: I:I
EIA ID NUMBER: | | A completed form must be received by the 20th calendar day

following the end of the report month.

If any Respondent Identification Data has changed since the last report,
enter an "X" in the box: D Submit this report using secure file transfer.

Company Name:

Doing Business As:

Physical Address of Contact (e.g., Street Address, Building Number,
Floor, Suite):

City: State: Zip: -

Mailing Address of Contact (e.g., PO Box, RR): If the physical and
mailing addresses are the same, only complete the physical address.

City: State:  Zip: -

Contact Name:

Phone No.: Ext:

Fax No.:

Email address: Questions? Call: 202-586-9612
PART 3. IMPORTS ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Comments: Identify any unusual aspe® your reporting

th's operations. (To separate one comment from another, press ALT+ENTER.)



https://signon.eia.doe.gov/upload/noticeoog.jsp

/ Independent Statistics & Analysis
< , U.S. Energy Information
cla H

Administration

FORM EIA-814

MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

OMB NO. XXXX=XXXX
Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD: Month Year

EIA ID NUMBER:

RESUBMISSION:

PART 4. IMPORTS ACTIVITY DETAIL

Commod. Code

Type of Commodity

Port of Entry

Country of
Origin

Quantity
(Thousand
Barrels)

ei

by

API Gravity (at

60°F) (Crude
Oil Only)

Processing Company

Name

Location (U.S. City & State)
or ExXSTARS
Terminal Control Number

© |0 [N |o [0 |~ [w [N [= |Line Number

-
o

N
N

-
N

-
w

N
N

-
]

-
~

-
[oe]

-
©

N
o

N
=

N
N

N
w

N
~

N
(6]

N
[}

N
BN

N
[e<]

o
(AR RR AR SR AR ERERER RRER BEER BRER ERBR BRE R BEBRK BRE R BE BK BE BK BE BK |

N
©




/ Independent Statistics & Analysis
< , U.S. Energy Information
cla H

Administration

FORM EIA-814

MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

OMB NO. XXXX=XXXX
Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD: Month Year

EIA ID NUMBER:

RESUBMISSION:

PART 4. IMPORTS ACTIVITY DETAIL

Line Number
Commod. Code

Type of Commodity

Port of Entry

Country of
Origin

Quantity
(Thousand
Barrels)

ei

by

API Gravity (at

60°F) (Crude
Oil Only)

Processing Company

Name

Location (U.S. City & State)
or ExXSTARS
Terminal Control Number

w
o

w
=

w
N

w
w

w
X

w
[&]

w
[}

w
J

w
(o]

w
©

N
o

I
=

A
)

A
)

IS
o

N
o

N
ke

A
oo

N
©

o
o

[¢)]
o

a
N

)]
w

4l
b

[¢)]
a

]
o]

o
i

IS
N
(EREE AR SR BRER AR EE RR R EREEEE R ER BRER BE BR BR BE BE SR BR BE BE BE BE |

[4)]
(o]




/ Independent Statistics & Analysis
< , U.S. Energy Information
cla H

Administration

FORM EIA-814

MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

OMB NO. XXXX=XXXX
Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD: Month Year

EIA ID NUMBER:

RESUBMISSION:

PART 4. IMPORTS ACTIVITY DETAIL

Line Number
Commod. Code

Type of Commodity

Port of Entry

Country of
Origin

Quantity
(Thousand
Barrels)

ei

by

API Gravity (at

60°F) (Crude
Oil Only)

Processing Company

Name

Location (U.S. City & State)
or ExXSTARS
Terminal Control Number

)]
©

2]
o

]
=

[
N

[
w

o)
X

o]
[&]

o]
2]

(=]
ey

[2]
(o]

o]
©

~
o

~
N

~
N

~
~

~
[é)]

~
[}

~
~

~
@

~
©

[o]
o

[ee]
=

[oe]
N

[or]
w

o)
~

[oe]
a

[o]
o]

\,
w
(AR RR AR SR AR ERERER RRER BEER BRER ERBR BRE R BEBRK BRE R BE BK BE BK BE BK |

o]
J




/ Independent Statistics & Analysis
< , U.S. Energy Information
cla H

Administration

FORM EIA-814

MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

OMB NO. XXXX=XXXX
Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD: Month Year

EIA ID NUMBER:

RESUBMISSION:

PART 4. IMPORTS ACTIVITY DETAIL

Line Number

Commod. Code

Type of Commodity

Port of Entry

Country of
Origin

Quantity
(Thousand
Barrels)

ei

by

API Gravity (at

60°F) (Crude
Oil Only)

Processing Company

Name

Location (U.S. City & State)
or ExXSTARS
Terminal Control Number

o]
(o]

[o]
©

©
o

[(e]
=

©
N

[(e]
w

©
=

©
a

©
2]

©
i

©
oo

©
©

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

(AR RR AR SR AR ERERER RRER BEER BRER ERBR BRE R BEBRK BRE R BE BK BE BK BE BK |




/ Independent Statistics & Analysis
< , U.S. Energy Information
cla H

Administration

FORM EIA-814

MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

OMB NO. XXXX=XXXX
Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD: Month Year

EIA ID NUMBER:

RESUBMISSION:

PART 4. IMPORTS ACTIVITY DETAIL

Commod. Code

Type of Commodity

Port of Entry

Country of
Origin

Quantity
(Thousand
Barrels)

ei

by

API Gravity (at

60°F) (Crude
Oil Only)

Processing Company

Name

Location (U.S. City & State)
or ExXSTARS
Terminal Control Number

|
— |Line Number
~

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

(AR RR AR SR AR ERERER RRER BEER BRER ERBR BRE R BEBRK BRE R BE BK BE BK BE BK |




/ Independent Statistics & Analysis
< , U.S. Energy Information
cla H

Administration

FORM EIA-814

MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

OMB NO. XXXX=XXXX
Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD: Month Year

EIA ID NUMBER:

RESUBMISSION:

PART 4. IMPORTS ACTIVITY DETAIL

Line Number
Commod. Code

Type of Commodity

Port of Entry

Country of
Origin

Quantity
(Thousand
Barrels)

ei

by

API Gravity (at

60°F) (Crude
Oil Only)

Processing Company

Name

Location (U.S. City & State)
or ExXSTARS
Terminal Control Number

N
N
[«

N
N
]

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

(AR RR AR SR AR ERERER RRER BEER BRER ERBR BRE R BEBRK BRE R BE BK BE BK BE BK |

174




/ Independent Statistics & Analysis
< , U.S. Energy Information
cla H

Administration

FORM EIA-814

MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

OMB NO. XXXX=XXXX
Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD: Month Year

EIA ID NUMBER:

RESUBMISSION:

PART 4. IMPORTS ACTIVITY DETAIL

Commod. Code

Type of Commodity

Port of Entry

Country of
Origin

Quantity
(Thousand
Barrels)

ei

by

API Gravity (at

60°F) (Crude
Oil Only)

Processing Company

Location (U.S. City & State)
or ExXSTARS
Name Terminal Control Number

- .
~ |Line Number
o

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

(AR RR AR SR AR ERERER RRER BEER BRER ERBR BRE R BEBRK BRE R BE BK BE BK BE BK |

203




—
eia)

Independent Statistics & Analysis
U.S. Energy Information
Administration

FORM EIA-814

MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

OMB NO. XXXX=XXXX
Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD:

Month

Year

EIA ID NUMBER:

RESUBMISSION:

PART 4. IMPORTS ACTIVITY DETAIL

Line Number

Type of Commodity

Commod. Code

Port of Entry

Country of
Origin

Quantity
(Thousand
Barrels)

ei

by

API Gravity (at

60°F) (Crude
Oil Only)

Processing Company

Name

Location (U.S. City & State)
or ExXSTARS
Terminal Control Number

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

(AR RR AR SR AR ERERER RRER BEER BRER ERBR BRE R BEBRK BRE R BE BK BE BK BE BK |




—
eia)

Independent Statistics & Analysis
U.S. Energy Information
Administration

FORM EIA-814

MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

OMB NO. XXXX=XXXX
Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD:

Month

Year

EIA ID NUMBER:

RESUBMISSION:

PART 4. IMPORTS ACTIVITY DETAIL

Line Number

Type of Commodity

Commod. Code

Port of Entry

Country of
Origin

Quantity
(Thousand
Barrels)

ei

by

API Gravity (at

60°F) (Crude
Oil Only)

Processing Company

Name

Location (U.S. City & State)
or ExXSTARS
Terminal Control Number

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

(AR RR AR SR AR ERERER RRER BEER BRER ERBR BRE R BEBRK BRE R BE BK BE BK BE BK |




—
eia)

Independent Statistics & Analysis
U.S. Energy Information
Administration

FORM EIA-814

MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

OMB NO. XXXX=XXXX
Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD:

Month

Year

EIA ID NUMBER:

RESUBMISSION:

PART 4. IMPORTS ACTIVITY DETAIL

Line Number

Type of Commodity

Commod. Code

Port of Entry

Country of
Origin

Quantity
(Thousand
Barrels)

ei

by

API Gravity (at

60°F) (Crude
Oil Only)

Processing Company

Name

Location (U.S. City & State)
or ExXSTARS
Terminal Control Number

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

(AR RR AR SR AR ERERER RRER BEER BRER ERBR BRE R BEBRK BRE R BE BK BE BK BE BK |




/ Independent Statistics & Analysis
e/i—aj U.S. Energy Information

Administration

FORM EIA-814

MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

OMB NO. XXXX=XXXX
Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy
Product No.:yyyy.xx
Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD: Month Year

EIA ID NUMBER:

RESUBMISSION:

PART 4. IMPORTS ACTIVITY DETAIL

Line Number

Commod. Code

Type of Commodity

Port of Entry

Country of
Origin

Quantity
(Thousand
Barrels)

ei

by

API Gravity (at

60°F) (Crude
0il Only)

Processing Company

Name

Location (U.S. City & State)
or ExSTARS
Terminal Control Number

N
©
=

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

L AR BR R BR B BK BR |




	Parts1-3
	Part4



