

OMB No. xxxx-xxxx Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

FORM EIA-814 MONTHLY IMPORTS REPORT

This report is **mandatory** under the Federal Energy Administration Act of 1974 (Public Law 93-275). Failure to comply may result in criminal fines, civil penalties and other sanctions as provided by law. For further information concerning sanctions and data protections see the provision on sanctions and the provision concerning the confidentiality of information in the instructions. **Title 18 USC 1001 makes it a criminal offense for any person knowingly and willingly makes to any Agency or Department of the United States any false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements as to any matter within its jurisdiction.**

PART 1. RESPONDENT IDENTIFICATION DATA	PART 2. SUBMISSION/RESUBMISSION INFORMATION
REPORT PERIOD: Month Year	If this is a resubmission, enter an "X" in the box:
EIA ID NUMBER:	A completed form must be received by the 20th calendar day following the end of the report month.
If any Respondent Identification Data has changed since the last report, enter an "X" in the box:	Submit this report using secure file transfer.
Company Name:	
Doing Business As:	
Physical Address of Contact (e.g., Street Address, Building Number, Floor, Suite):	Secure File Transfer: https://signon.eia.doe.gov/upload/noticeoog.jsp
City: State: Zip:	
Mailing Address of Contact (e.g., PO Box, RR): If the physical and mailing addresses are the same, only complete the physical address.	
City: State: Zip:	
Contact Name:	
Phone No.: Ext:	
Fax No.:	
Email address:	Questions? Call: 202-586-9612
PART 3. IMPORTS ACTIVITY SUMMARY	
Total Number of Line Entries Reported	0
Total Quantity Reported (Thousand Barrels)	0
Comments: Identify any unusual aspects of your reporting month's operations. (To see	eparate one comment from another, press ALT+ENTER.)



Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

REPO	ORTING PERIOD:	Month	Year		EIA ID NUMBER	:								RESUBMISSION:	
PAR	T 4. IMPORTS ACTIV	VITY DETAIL													
Line Number			Commod. Code		Country of	Quantity (Thousand	Su	lfur	% by	60	0°F)	ravity (Cru Only	de		Location (U.S. City & State)
	Type of Cor	mmodity		Port of Entry	Origin	Barrels)		Wei	ght				1	Name	Terminal Control Number
1			_					-					-		
2			▼												
3			_				4					-			
4			▼					H				-	-		
5			<u> </u>					-				-	- 		
6 7			*												
8			▼					H			H	-	1		
9			▼				H	Ť				•			
10			▼									_			
11			▼												
12			▼			•									
13			▼												
14			▼												
15			▼												
16			•												
17			•												
18			▼												
19			▼												
20			▼												
21			▼												
22			▼												
23			▼										_		
24			▼										1		
25			▼				Ц		\perp				1		
26			▼				Ш				$igdate{}$		1		
27			▼				Ш				$igdate{}$		1		
28			▼				Ц	Ы			$igdate{}$		1		
29			▼			1									



Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

REPORTING PERIOD:	Month	Year		EIA ID NUMBER	:							RESUBMISSION:	
PART 4. IMPORTS ACT	TIVITY DETAIL												
-		Code							PI Gra	i+-	. /at	Proces	ssing Company
Light Type of C	ommodity	Commod. Code	Port of Entry	Country of Origin	Quantity (Thousand Barrels)	Sulfu	ır % by	6	o°F) Oil ((Cru	ıde	Name	Location (U.S. City & State) or ExSTARS Terminal Control Number
30		-	•			M.							
31	•	7				1.							
32	•	7							7				
33	•	-											
34	•	-				1 .							
35	•	•											
36	•	•											
37	•	•				▶ .							
38	•	•				Π.							
39	•	-											
40	•	-											
41	•	•											
42	•	-		K									
43	•	-											
44	•	•											
45	•	-											
46	•	-											
47	•	•											
48	•	-											
49	•	~											
50	•	-											
51	•	-											
52	•					ΙΙ.							
53	•	-											
54	•	•											
55	•	~											
56	•	•											
57	•	•											
58	•	•											



Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

REPO	RTING PERIOD:	Month	Year		EIA ID NUMBER	:							RESUBMISSION:	
PART	4. IMPORTS ACTIV	/ITY DETAIL												
ıber			. Code						A	PI G	ravi	ty (at	Proces	sing Company
Line Number	Type of Cor	mmodity	Commod. Code	Port of Entry	Country of Origin	Quantity (Thousand Barrels)	Sulf	ur % b eight	' I .	60°F) Oil	(Cr Onl	ude y)	Name	Location (U.S. City & State or ExSTARS Terminal Control Number
59			▼						4					
60			▼							ð				
61			▼					.						
62			-											
63			▼											
64			▼											
65			▼											
66			▼											
67			▼											
68			▼											
69			▼											
70			▼											
71			▼		K									
72			▼											
73			▼											
74			▼											
75			▼											
76			▼											
77			▼											
78			▼											
79			▼											
80			▼											
81			▼											
82			▼						1					
83			▼											
84			▼						T					
85			▼						T					
86			▼						T					
87			▼											



Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

REPO	ORTING PERIOD:	Month	Year		EIA ID NUMBER	:								RESUBMISSION:	
PAR	4. IMPORTS ACTIV	VITY DETAIL													
Line Number	Type of Cor	mmodity	Commod. Code	Port of Entry	Country of Origin	Quantity (Thousand Barrels)	Su	lfur Wei	% by	60	°F)	avity (Cru Only	de	Proces Name	ssing Company Location (U.S. City & State) or ExSTARS Terminal Control Number
88	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		▼						9.1				Г		
89			▼							7					
90			▼								7				
91			▼												
92			▼												
93			▼		4										
94			▼												
95			▼				▶								
96			▼												
97			▼												
98			▼												
99			▼												
100			▼												
101			▼												
102			▼					-							
103			▼					-							
104			▼								_				
105			▼								_				
106			_	•			Н	$ \cdot $			4				
107			_					-	_						
108			-						-		_				
109			_						-		_				
110			_					-			_				
111			_				\vdash	\vdash		\vdash	\dashv	-			
112			*				\vdash	\vdash		\vdash	\dashv	-			
113							\vdash	\vdash		\vdash	\dashv	-			
114			-				Н	\vdash		\vdash	\dashv	-			
115			-				Н	\vdash		\vdash	\dashv	-			
116			▼			I									



Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

REPO	RTING PERIOD:	Month	Year		EIA ID NUMBER	:							RESUBMISSION:	
PART	4. IMPORTS ACTIV	/ITY DETAIL												
ber			Code						A	PI G	ravi	ty (at	Proces	sing Company
Line Number	Type of Co	nmodity	Commod. Code	Port of Entry	Country of Origin	Quantity (Thousand Barrels)	Sulf	ur % b eight	Ή	60°F) Oil	(Cr Onl	ude y)	Name	Location (U.S. City & State or ExSTARS Terminal Control Number
117			▼						1					
118			▼											
119			▼											
120			▼											
121			•											
122			▼											
123			▼											
124			▼					. []						
125			•											
126			▼											
127			•											
128			•											
129			•											
130			•											
131			•											
132			•											
133			▼											
134			•					.						
135			•											
136			▼											
137			•											
138			•											
139			•											
140			▼											
141	·		▼											
142	·		▼					. []						
143	·		▼					. []						
144			▼					. []						
145			▼											



Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

REPO	ORTING PERIOD:	Month	Year		EIA ID NUMBER	:								RESUBMISSION:	
PAR	4. IMPORTS ACTIV	VITY DETAIL													
mber			Commod. Code			Quantita				AP	l Gr	avity	(at	Proces	ssing Company
Line Number	Type of Cor	mmodity	Сошто	Port of Entry	Country of Origin	Quantity (Thousand Barrels)	Su \	lfur Weig	% by ght	60	Oil	(Cru Only	de)	Name	Location (U.S. City & State) or ExSTARS Terminal Control Number
146			▼												
147			▼												
148			▼				4				7				
149			▼												
150			▼				Ш								
151			▼												
152			▼					P .							
153			▼								_				
154			_					-	_						
155			-									-			
156			*					-				-			
157			¥					-			-	-			
158 159			▼					-	-			-			
160			V				H	-				-			
161			▼					-				-			
162			▼					Ť							
163			▼									Ì			
164			▼												
165			▼												
166			▼												
167			▼												
168			•												
169			•												
170			▼									-			
171			▼				Ш								
172			▼				Ц			Ш					
173			▼				Ш								
174			▼												



Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

Type of Commodity	REP	ORTING PERIOD:	Month	Year		EIA ID NUMBER	•								RESUBMISSION:	
Type of Commodity	PAR ³	T 4. IMPORTS ACTIV	ITY DETAIL													
Type of Commodity	Je.			Code				Γ			ΔР	l Gr	avitv	(at	Proces	ssing Company
176	Line Numb	Type of Con	nmodity	Commod.	Port of Entry	Country of Origin	Quantity (Thousand Barrels)	Sul	lfur ' <i>N</i> eig	% by	60	°F)	(Cru	de		Location (U.S. City & State) or ExSTARS Terminal Control Number
176				▼												
178	176			•							7					
179	177			▼				4				7				
180	178			▼												
181	179			▼												
182 183 184 185 186 187 188 189 190 191 192 193 194 195 196 197 198 199 199 190 191 192 193 194 195 196 197 198 199 200 201	180			▼												
183	181			▼) .							
184	182			▼												
185	183			▼												
186	184			▼												
187	185															
188																
189																
190																
191 192									-							
192																
193 Image: color of the									-							
194 V 195 V 196 V 197 V 198 V 199 V 200 V 201 V 202 V									-							
195 Image: square s					▼			H	-		${\mathbb H}$		-	\vdash		
196									-				-			
197 ▼ .									-			-	-			
198									-			-	-			
199									-				-			
200 Image: Control of the control of								H	+	+	H	\dashv	+	Н		
201								H	+	+	\vdash	\dashv	+	\vdash		
202								H	-	+	${\sf H}$	-	+	H		
									+		H	\exists	+	H		
	203			▼				H			H	\dashv		H		



Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

REPO	RTING PERIOD:	Month	Year		EIA ID NUMBER	:							RESUBMISSION:	
PART	4. IMPORTS ACTIV	VITY DETAIL												
ēr			epog							DI C	rovis	ty (at		ssing Company
Line Number	Type of Co	mmodity	Commod. Code	Port of Entry	Country of Origin	Quantity (Thousand Barrels)	Sulfu	ır % by eight	6	i0°F) Oil	(Cr	ude	Name	Location (U.S. City & State) or ExSTARS Terminal Control Number
204			▼											
205			▼											
206			▼											
207			▼											
208			▼				Ш.							
209			▼											
210			▼											
211			▼				▶ .							
212			▼											
213			▼				.							
214			▼											
215			▼				Π.							
216			▼											
217			▼											
218			▼				M.							
219			▼				Π.							
220			▼				Π.							
221			▼				Π.							
222			▼				Ħ.							
223			▼											
224			▼				Π.							
225			▼				Π.							
226			▼				Ħ.							
227			▼											
228			▼				Ħ.							
229			▼				Ħ.							
230			▼						T	\Box				
231			▼						T	\Box				
232			▼											



Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

REP	ORTING PERIOD:	Month	Year		EIA ID NUMBER	:								RESUBMISSION:	
PAR	T 4. IMPORTS ACTIV	VITY DETAIL													
Je .			Code				Γ				ı Gr	avity	(at	Proces	ssing Company
Line Number	Type of Cor	mmodity	Commod.	Port of Entry	Country of Origin	Quantity (Thousand Barrels)	Sul	lfur Veig	% by	60)°F)	(Cru Only	de	Name	Location (U.S. City & State) or ExSTARS Terminal Control Number
233			▼				\								
234			▼												
235			▼				4				7				
236			▼												
237			▼				Ш								
238			▼												
239			▼) .							
240			▼					-							
241			▼												
242			▼					-							
243			▼					-							
244			_					-	-						
245			V					-	-						
246			▼					-	-						
247			▼		*			-	-						
248			_					-							
249			_					-	-			-			
250			V					-	-			-			
251			▼	•				-			-	-	+		
252			▼					-				-			
253			V					-	+			•	+		
254			▼					-	+			+	+		
255 256			V				H	+		\vdash		+	\vdash		
257			V				H	\dashv	+	H	\dashv	+	\vdash		
258			▼				H	+	+		+	+			
259			▼				\Box	\dashv		H		+	\vdash		
260			▼					-				-	\Box		
261			▼					İ			1		Ħ		



Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

REP	ORTING PERIOD:	Month	Year		EIA ID NUMBER	:								RESUBMISSION:	
PAR	4. IMPORTS ACTIV	/ITY DETAIL													
Line Number			Commod. Code		Country of	Quantity (Thousand	Su	lfur	% by	60)°F)	avity (Cru Only	de		Location (U.S. City & State)
	Type of Cor	mmodity	\overline{\sigma}	Port of Entry	Origin	Barrels)		Wei	ght				1	Name	Terminal Control Number
262			*					\vdash				-			
263 264			*				Н	·	-		7	·	-		
265			▼									-	1		
266			▼					-				1			
267			▼					Ħ				1			
268			▼												
269			▼												
270			•												
271			▼												
272			▼												
273			▼												
274			▼												
275			▼												
276			▼										_		
277			▼						_						
278			▼					_					-		
279			V					-				-			
280			_					-	-			-	-		
281			▼				H	H				-	-		
282			*					-				-			
283			*					H				-	+		
284 285			▼				H					-			
286			▼				H	H	+	H		-	1		
287			▼				H	H		H		-	1		
288			▼				Ħ			П		Ť	1		
289			▼					Ħ	1				1		
290			▼												



298

OMB No. xxxx-xxxx

Expiration Date: mm/dd/yyyy

Product No.:yyyy.xx Burden: 1.35 hours

	ORTING PERIOD:	Month	Ye	ar	EIA ID NUMBER	•			RESUBMISSION:	
PAR	T 4. IMPORTS ACTIV	ITY DETAIL								
				T					_	
_			oge							sing Company
Numbe			nod. C			Quantity		API Gravity (at 60°F) (Crude		Location (U.S. City & State)
9			I E		Country of	(Thousand		Oil Only)		or ExSTARS
Ē	Type of Cor	nmodity	ပိ	Port of Entry	Origin	Barrels)	Weight		Name	Terminal Control Number
291			▼							
292			▼							
293			▼							
294			▼							
295			▼							
296			▼							
297			▼							